
July 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES EVAP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S.

65,265
1 508.59 65,215 -50 2,067 1,821 2,076 0 0 16
2 508.80 65,474 259 2,155 1,868 2,008 0 0 16
3 507.66 64,077 -1,397 1,436 1,264 2,123 0 0 17
4 507.76 64,198 121 2,248 1,966 2,167 0 0 20
5 508.20 64,735 537 2,468 2,165 2,178 0 0 19
6 508.41 64,994 259 2,268 1,955 2,120 0 0 17
7 508.05 64,551 -443 1,893 1,653 2,095 0 0 21
8 508.52 65,129 578 2,307 1,997 1,994 0 0 22
9 508.86 65,548 419 2,295 1,991 2,064 0 0 20
10 508.21 64,748 -800 1,616 1,417 2,001 0 0 18
11 507.62 64,028 -720 1,731 1,537 2,075 0 0 19
12 508.27 64,821 793 2,482 2,153 2,063 0 0 19
13 508.20 64,735 -86 1,999 1,734 2,022 0 0 20
14 508.29 64,846 111 2,045 1,772 1,974 0 0 15
15 508.62 65,252 406 2,159 1,887 1,940 0 0 14
16 508.08 64,587 -665 1,716 1,493 2,036 0 0 15
17 507.27 63,604 -983 1,626 1,447 2,107 0 0 15
18 507.73 64,162 558 2,405 2,087 2,109 0 0 15
19 507.70 64,125 -37 2,103 1,849 2,106 0 0 16
20 507.90 64,368 243 2,197 1,932 2,056 0 0 18
21 507.88 64,344 -24 2,016 1,764 2,011 0 0 17
22 508.34 64,908 564 2,281 1,945 1,977 0 2 18
23 508.05 64,551 -357 1,854 1,660 2,025 0 0 9
24 508.29 64,846 295 2,170 1,894 2,003 0 0 18
25 508.12 64,637 -209 1,880 1,637 1,968 0 0 17
26 508.35 64,920 283 2,267 1,959 2,106 0 0 18
27 508.44 65,031 111 2,139 1,873 2,064 0 0 19
28 507.70 64,125 -906 1,521 1,345 1,965 0 0 13
29 507.84 64,295 170 2,025 1,748 1,926 0 0 13
30 507.89 64,356 61 2,030 1,787 1,987 0 0 12
31 506.99 63,265 -1,091 1,549 1,327 2,085 0 0 14
TOTALS -2,000 62,948 54,927 63,431 0 2 520
ACRE-FEET -2,000 124,857 108,948 125,815 0 4 1,031
*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 125,815 Outlet 4
Spill 0 Total 125,819
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